Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Composition:
Standard:

Unisex version:

Size:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

59.012.41
GLOW KID

GLOW KID, kid's fluoroscent safety
reflective vest, neon yellow

100 % polyester
EN 20471

GLOW 59.001
One size fits all
Kids

0.07 kg

0.076 kg

282

200/10/1

0.36 mx0.51 mx0.39 m
15.2 kg
8605025630649
611030910000

171



