



Product code: 59.012.41 Model name: GLOW KID Product name: GLOW KID, kid's fluoroscent safety reflective vest, neon yellow

Composition:	100 % polyester
Standard:	EN 20471
Unisex version:	GLOW 59.001
Size:	One size fits all
Type of clothing:	Kids
Net weight:	0.07 kg
Gross weight:	0.076 kg
The page in the catalog:	282
Packaging:	200/10/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.36 mx0.51 mx0.39 m
Transport box weight:	15.2 kg
EAN code:	8605025630649
Customs tariff:	611030910000